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Marchio
LIGIER
LIGIER
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
LOMBARDINI
MICROCAR
PIAGGIO

IYP 70+2
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Riferimento
11.2.165
112165
1072175160
1072175164
2175.132
2175.160
2175.164
2175132
2175164
0640005
112165L

S$C 25

FA2410

Filtri Aria

Descrizione

Disponibilita

EAN

Tipo filtro
Specificazione

Altezza [mm]
Limitazione costruttore
Larghezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
DEUTZ-FAHR
FILTRON
GEHL
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
KAISHIN
LEYLAND-DAF
MANN-FILTER
MDR

SCT Germany
SIGMAUTO

AIR FILTER PIAGGIO, LIGIER,

MICROCAR
Disponibile
8050141249013
Cartuccia filtro
MICROCAR

37

LOMBARDINI engines
135

224

Riferimento
X1521521
20-00-032
FA2410
A140043
12851312
AP 022
590106727022
FA-032S
20032
A10303
FA-032S

C 2348
MAF-3032
SB 2123
AA2410
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